12.30 lunchtime concerts
in Leatherhead

Did you know you can hear a
professional classical concert most
Thursday lunchtimes from April to
November, without leaving
Leatherhead? And once a month
there is a Wednesday organ
concert here too?

This is our fourth season and
we’'ve built up a dedicated following
of regular concertgoers who enjoy
the variety of chamber music and =
the high standard presented by Hill, Norman & Beard
our performers. Composers organ
represented have ranged from at
the classical masters to new

Christ Church

discoveries, and instruments
include the standard duos and trios (United Reformed)
Epsom Road

alongside more unusual combina-
Leatherhead KT22 8ST

12.30 lunchtime
concerts on the

tions such as flute, viola and harp,
or two accordions. Singers also
regularly add to the mix.

Our performers are international
students and recent graduates of
the Royal Academy of Music and
London’s other world-famous music
colleges, and local musicians of a
similar standard.

This handy leaflet lists the year’s
concerts. There are details on our
website too and, as the date
approaches, you will find a web-
page with details of the performers
and programme for each concert.

Ask for our weekly e-newsletter

Concerts start at 12.30 lunchtime
and usually last for 35-45 minutes

Concerts are free to enter with a
retiring collection to cover costs

Christ Church has plenty of
parking on site

Concerts Supported by:

Patricia Morgan
Optician
19 Bridge Street

Patricia
Morgan
Optician

which also tells you about these Leatherhead Concert &
concerts and other local music- Cc&| Arts Society

making. Please e-mail us at: AS | HMRC Charities Reference
musiconthursdays@gmail.com. EW02213
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2015 Frogramme

Wednesday 15th April Wednesday 15th July
John Sharples Gary Sieling
Organist of Director of Music

St Mary the Virgin Parish Church
Henley-on-Thames

Charlwood Parish Church

Wednesday 20th May
Jonathan Melling
Director of Music

All Hallows-by-the-Tower

Wednesday 16th September
Anthony Cairns
Organist of

London EC Christ Church (United Reformed)
Wednesday 17th June Wednesday 14th October
Graham Davies Graham Davies
Organist of Organist of

Pinner Parish Church Pinner Parish Church

Music on Thursdays and Wednesdays at Christ Church are
funded by your contribution to the retiring collection.
If you pay Income Tax or CGT please use a Gift Aid envelope so
your donation will grow by 25p of recovered tax for each £1 you give.
For example, your £5 gift will be worth £6.25 to the charity.

LCAS and Wednesdays at Christ Church reserve the right to alter this programme
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12.30 lunchtime concerts
at

Leatherhead Methodist Church
Church Road
Leatherhead KT22 8AY

2015 Frogramme

Concerts supported by:

Patricia Morgan Optician
Leatherhead Concert & Arts Society

Concerts start at 12.30 lunchtime
and usually last for 35-45 minutes

Concerts are free to enter with a
retiring collection to cover costs

Please park behind the
Parish Church Hall or
in the town car parks

Leatherhead Concert & Arts Society

Trustees :
Graham Davies
C& Peter Bailey

John Burrows-Watson
A S Peter Horsfield

Peter Steadman

HMRC Charities Reference EW02213

2015 Frogramme

Thursday 23rd April
St George’s Day
A Thoroughly English Concert
Lesley Gladigau, soprano
Lynda Chang, piano

Thursday 2nd July
Jacqueline Phillips, cello

Thursday 9th July
Buck Brass Trio
Richard Buck, trombone®
Daniel Walton, trumpet®
Timothy Ellis, horn®

Thursday 30th April
Marios Panteliadis, piano®

Thursday 7th May

Thursday 23rd July
Francisco Correa, guitar

Katie Ovens, flute®

Chris Lian-Lloyd, piano®
Thursday 14th May

Jacqueline Phillips, cello Thursday 30th July

David Massey, guitar
Thursday 28th May

Andrews Massey Duo
Emily Andrews, flute
David Massey, guitar

Thursday 6th August
Emily Andrews, flute

Thursday 13th August
Fabrizio Falasca, violin®
Marios Panteliadis, piano®

Thursday 4th June
Leyla Cemiloglu, piano

Thursday 11th June
Liza van der Peijl, contralto®
Roberta Terchi Nocentini, piano®

Thursday 20th August
Anna Hashimoto, clarinets,
with piano accompanist

Thursday 25th June
Duo Vastedt
Irma Vastakaite, violin®
Greta Astedt, piano®

Thursday 27th August
Alice Bishop, soprano
Simon Marlow, piano

® artiste appears courtesy of the Royal Academy of Music
LCAS Music on Thursdays reserve the right to alter this programme

Thursday 3rd September
Emma Halnan, flute
Daniel King Smith, piano

Thursday 10th September
Anna Orlik, violin®
Yi-Shing Cheng, piano®

Thursday 24th September
Duo Bayanello
losif Purits, accordion (bayan)®
Cecilia Bignall, cello®

Thursday 1st October
Angelos Georgakis, bouzouki
Pavlos Melas, guitar

Thursday 8th October
Cavendish Winds Quintet®
flute clarinet oboe bassoon horn

Thursday 22nd October
Nicola Berg, soprano
Linda Marley, piano

Thursday 29th October
Tim Ridout, viola®
Ke Ma, piano®

Thursday 5th November
Viv McLean, piano

Thursday 12th November
Atéa Wind Quintet
Leader: Anna Hashimoto, clarinet



